AGENDA SHERIDAN VILLAGE BOARD OF TRUSTEES NOVEMBER 14, 2016 @ 7:00 PM AT SHERIDAN VILLAGE HALL

ROLL CALL
BILLS
MINUTES
FINANCE REPORT
CORRESPONDENCE
COMMITTEE REPORTS
OLD BUSINESS:
Sheridan Fire Department-Training Structure
NEW BUSINESS:
 A RESOLUTION APPROVING BID FOR FOUR YEAR CONTRACT FOR RESIDENTIAL GARBAGE AND OTHER SERVICES RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING POLICE VEHICLE PURCHASE A RESOLUTION MAKING APPOINTMENT OF TEMPORARY PART TIME CROSSING GUARD A RESOLUTION MAKING APPOINTMENT OF PART TIME SNOW PLOW DRIVER A RESOLUTION APPROVING RENEWAL OF INSURANCE COVERAGE AND PAYMENT OF ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION TO IMLRMA TAX LEVY ORDINANCE A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING MAYOR TO EXECUTE INTERGOVERNMENTAL AGREEMENT FOR CAP SEALING VARIOUS STREETS WITHIN THE VILLAGE OF SHERIDAN AND PAYMENT FOR WORK PERFORMED ON THE SAME A RESOLUTION APPROVING RECOMMENDATION FOR PAYMENT TO DEAN'S DYNAMIC CONCRETE FOR 2015 SIDEWALK REPAIR A RESOLUTION APPROVING RECOMMENDATION FOR PAYMENT TO DEANS DYNAMIC CONCRETE FOR 2016 SIDEWALK REPAIR A RESOLUTION APPROVING RECOMMENDATION FOR PAYMENT TO UNIVERSAL ASPHALT & EXCAVATING INC FOR STREET WORK A RESOLUTION APPROVING RECOMMENDATION FOR PAYMENT TO PERFORMANCE CONSTRUCTION & ENGINEERING, LLC FOR MISCELLANEOUS SEWER REPAIR
PUBLIC COMMENT

NEXT RESOLUTION 2016-44